WINONA MARINE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY



Please stock Winona Pure™!

We love your store, and we'd really love it if you'd add **Winona Pure™** products to the shelves. They are chemical, propellant and additive FREE! Their products are nut-free, soy-free and safe for those with allergy restrictive diets.

These are the Winona Pure™ varieties we'd most like to purchase from your store:

Extra \	/irgin Olive Oil
---------	------------------

UPC: 6-64857-12679-7

Coconut Oil

UPC: 6-64857-13599-7

GMO-Free Canola Oil

UPC: 6-64857-12680-3

Popcorn Butter Flavored Canola Oil

UPC: 6-64857-12865-4

My Name: Phone:



Learn more at www.winonapure.com or contact Winona Pure ®

The Starco Group 3137 East 26th Street, Los Angeles, CA 90058

Fax: 323-526-3969 Phone: 1-800-243-6264 Email: sales@thestarcogroup.com